Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

MSEN, HARDLOPEN 5 ZM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ben Stellingwerf SV Veendam 30:31
2 Jappie Brandenburg Horror 37:48
3 Louis Herrema Amsterdam 38:42
4 Pieter Dogger Climax 39:28
5 Ben Bosgraaf Vlieland 40:57
6 Sander Ton Utrecht 40:57
7 Floris Geertzen Vlieland 41:37
8 Age Boschma Wolvega 42:12
9 Thijs Speelman Vlieland 42:51
10 Martijn Schouten Zwolle 43:59
11 Jurrit Dijkstra Leeuwarden 44:12
12 Joost Meijer Franeker 45:05
13 Jurjen Broersma Vlieland 46:49
14 Gertjan Hooijer BAV 46:59
15 Roy Moes Smilde 47:04
16 Frank Schols Schimmert 47:07
17 Jermaine Lapar Dokkum 47:53
18 Jitze Eggink Arnhem 48:50
19 Maarten Loeff Wolvega 50:08
20 Dusdy Vuldic Vlieland 50:20
21 Jesse Niemeijer Groningen 50:47
22 Jelmer Vroom Grou 50:51
23 Jurre Grimberg Sneek 50:58
24 Jelmer Postma Leeuwarden 51:10
25 Sander Ton Utrecht 52:44
26 Wout Boonstra Vlieland 52:52
27 Brent Molog Vlieland 53:07
28 Thomas Hamstra Vlieland 53:20
29 Dusdy Vuldic Vlieland 53:30
30 Franck Youmbi Sint Nicolaasga 53:43
31 Wilco Dantuma Vlieland 54:23
32 Patrick Dijkstra Groningen 54:55
33 Raymond Bouma Vlieland 1:01:53

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jan Venhuizen Lionitas 33:33
2 Theo Oosterbaan avVN 35:34
3 Simon Regnerus Friesland 36:10
4 Mike de Knegt Clytoneus 43:03
5 Peter Boersen Leeuwarden 43:20
6 Oebele Boomsma Britsum 43:25
7 Frank Verheij Amsterdam 44:18
8 Eldert Koenderman Utrecht 45:40
9 Chris Meijer Amsterdam 45:52
10 Winston Moes Smilde 47:53
11 Robin Woestenburg Vlieland 51:00
12 Peter Keppel BAV 51:40
13 Klaas Houter Vlieland 53:26
14 Jan willem van Stee Arum 53:30
15 Bob Knuijver Haren Gn 55:44
16 Erwin de Witte PAC 1:00:51

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wim Bakker Friesland 35:08
2 Han de Hair Joure 44:06
3 Arie Pronn avVN 44:51
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Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
4 Jan Olthuis
5 Andries Koenen
6 Frits Meijer
7 Koos van der Ploeg
8 Harm Postma
9 Gerrit Knop
10 Dirk Wielenga
11 Jan Bosman
12 Koos Jacobsen
13 Sjoerd Manting
14 Nick Huhl
15 Hans Gertsen
16 Wido van der Hoorn
17 Peter Velthuis

M60, HARDLOPEN 5 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 John Rapati
2 Djurre J van der Schaa
3 Jacob Wels
4 Jan Boschma
5 Herman Hoekstra

VSEN, HARDLOPEN 5 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 Immy Kersbergen
2 lteke Kramer
3 Sandra Knop
4 Marieke Dijkhuizen
5 Loes Tuininga
6 Wietske van Schaik
7 Bettie Bruijnzeel
8 Dorien de Leeuw
9 Marleen Buma
10 Marije de Winter
11 Elise van der Laan
12 Conny Bourgonje
13 Virgillia Dane
14 Charlotte van Crugten
15 Janny Cruiming
16 Esther Holwerda

V35, HARDLOPEN 5 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 Yvonne Kassenberg
2 Sandra van Strien
3 Danielle Mouissie
4 Sonja Kimsma
5 Mandy Appels
6 Allianne Molog
7 Astrid Telkamp
8 Saar Schuling
9 Edita Rusic
10 Rian Loorbach
11 Anke Bos
12 Carla Dijkstra
13 Hedwig Troelstra-Wind
14 Jacqueline Kooistra
15 Lyze Feitsma

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Hardloopclub Amsterd
Horror

avVN

Leeuwarden

Bitgum
West-Terschelling
Leeuwarden

Loopgroep Leeuwarden
Horror

Vlieland

Leeuwarden

Vlieland

Utrecht

Groningen

Tijd

45:27
45:36
48:10
50:22
51:02
51:33
51:47
52:06
52:36
53:41
55:24
56:47
57:27
1:01:40

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

BAV
Friesland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Friesland

52:05
52:34
52:59
55:53
1:00:54

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lionitas
Leeuwarden
West-Terschelling
IJsbrechtum
Leeuwarden
Zwolle

Lionitas
West-Terschelling
Leeuwarden
Joure
Leeuwarden
Vlieland
Amsterdam
Utrecht
Oosterend Terschelli
Hee

34:36
48:59
51:32
52:36
52:39
53:33
54:09
55:54
57:35
57:59
59:13
59:30
1:02:11
1:07:21
1:11:06
1:11:06

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lionitas

Lionitas

Blaricum

Vlieland

Vlieland

Vlieland
Amersfoort
Vlieland

Vlieland

Vlieland

Blije

Nes gem Boarnsterhim
Workum
West-Terschelling
Bitgum

36:21
38:16
45:22
48:37
49:20
50:08
51:22
52:53
53:17
53:44
55:31
56:40
57:20
58:09
58:42
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Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
16 Anneke Feenstra Vlieland 1:00:51
17 Jacqueline Swart Haskerhorne 1:02:58
18 Linda Bronts Franeker 1:03:32
19 Johanna Veenstra Loopgroep Surhuister 1:05:06
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Saakje Regnerus Friesland 47:06
2 Edith Appel avVN 47:24
3 Jackie de Witte Koudum 49:12
4 Sippie Dijkstra Vlieland 50:22
5 Hilde Brouwer Lionitas 51:12
6 Wieke Bosma Joure 52:45
7 Gelna Beimers Leeuwarden 53:45
8 Gerdina Brouwer Burgum 54:02
9 Sandra Dorenbosch Almere 55:36
10 Margot Dijker Amsterdam 57:30
11 Willy Gertsen Vlieland 58:05
12 Tineke Dijkstra Bitgum 58:43
13 Inge Kools Leeuwarden 58:47
14 Annemarie van der Stee Loopclub Burgum 1:00:16
15 Thea de Vries Lionitas 1:00:38
16 Bonnie Manting-Stoker Vlieland 1:03:12
17 Tinie Hoeksma Joure 1:03:59
18 Anita Boer Nes gem Boarnsterhim 1:04:12
19 Sytje de Vries Luinjeberd 1:05:06
20 Anita Dijker West-Terschelling 1:16:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Diny Bosker Friesland 41:25
2 Henny Zijlstra Lionitas 54:00
3 Ceciel Landman Leiden 58:10
4 Aafke Keizer-Zijlstra Friesland 58:58
5 Renee de Ree-Landman Sneek 59:47
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Willem de Boer Horror 1:07:59
2 Gerrit Betzema Friesland 1:19:17
3 Jeroen Wels Lionitas 1:22:22
4 Alle Sterk Bitgum 1:25:04
5 Anton Verwolf Midsland 1:26:33
6 Ben Douwes De Westereen 1:28:54
7 Job Rijskamp Leeuwarden 1:30:17
8 Robert Nonner Utrecht 1:32:11
9 Niek Leijte Amsterdam 1:32:18
10 Sytse Jansma Friesland 1:32:46
11 Stefan Sijtsma Arum 1:34:33
12 Henk Jan Braggaar Eelderwolde 1:38:46
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Harry Wiersma Lionitas 1:09:45
2 Wabe Roskam Horror 1:16:38
3 André Ydema Dronryp 1:18:20
4 Reno Papa Loopgroep Leeuwarden 1:24:12
5 Jeroen Straathof Haarlo 1:24:59
6 Harry Oosterhuis Stiens 1:29:07
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Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam

7 Jan Vos

8 Jeroen Smits

9 André Jellema
10 Johan Jorritsma
11 Lucas van Houtert
12 Rent Verhelst
13 Jeffery Robbers
14 Henk Martijn
15 Olaf Kistenmacher
16 Hajo Jonker
17 Jeroen Bronsveld

18 Richard Kamerman

19 Hj Balkema
20 Andries Welles

21 Martin Boomgaardt
22 Herman van der Weg

23 Gert Bralten
24 Michel Goemans
25 Henri Heckmanns

M50, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 Jaap Bruijnzeel

2 Albert van Ramshorst

3 Jasper Keizer
4 Jaap Bruijnzeel
5 Pierre Bonnet
6 Herman Geritz

7 Hendrik van der Meiden

8 Frank Harmsen
9 Duco Zijlstra
10 Aise Bouma
11 Jans Berghuis
12 Uilke Bosma
13 Flang Cupido
14 Wieger Sinnema
15 Lodewijk Bremer

16 Herman Euverman

17 Claus Stiekema
18 Wim Manshande
19 Reint Koetse

M60, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 Piet Boelens
2 Lieuwe Dirksma
3 Frank Klasen
4 Johan Koops

VSEN, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Plaats Naam

1 Mariska Kramer-Postma

2 Nynke Steigenga
3 Nynke de Boer

4 Kim Keidel

5 Gatske de Jong

6 Rinyanne Dirksma
7 Ester Douma

V35, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Mierlo

Texel

Lionitas

Horror

Eindhoven Atletiek
Amersfoort
Friesland
Groningen

Horror

De Rijp
Spijkenisse
Spijkenisse
West-Terschelling
Friesland

Hoorn Terschelling
Wommels

Haren Gn
Zoeterwoude
Zuidhorn

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Lionitas

Sneek
Friesland
Lionitas

Texel

Friesland
Triathlon

Argo

Friesland
Friesland

HAC '63

AV Heerenveen
Friesland
Sneek

Texel

Friesland

PEC 1910
Lionitas
Eindhoven

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Kollumerzwaag

Friesland

Sneek

Loopgroep Aart Stigt

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Friesland

Friesland

Loopgroep Leeuwarden
Lionitas

Horror

Friesland

Sneek

Tijd
1:29:58
1:32:19
1:32:35
1:33:27
1:34:18
1:34:36
1:35:56
1:37:20
1:37:22
1:37:47
1:43:49
1:43:49
1:45:13
1:47:32
1:48:02
1:49:39
1:54:14
1:59:18
2:05:19

Tijd
1:03:44
1:16:30
1:16:53
1:17:07
1:21:14
1:23:39
1:26:19
1:29:01
1:31:21
1:31:36
1:32:56
1:35:17
1:39:02
1:41:43
1:43:16
1:43:49
1:46:33
1:48:55
1:52:54

Tijd
1:34:24
1:35:50
1:39:34
1:43:36

Tijd
1:12:03
1:34:54
1:45:38
1:45:41
1:46:42
1:47:32
1:50:29

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Ylona Kruis Horror 1:17:08
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Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Judith van der Meer
3 Natascha van der Vis
4 Renetta Kistenmacher
5 Edith Bekker
6 Ali Bosma
7 Karin Danhof
8 Elizabeth Dijkema
9 Henrieta Oosterbaan
10 Esther Stutvoet
11 Mariél Woestenburg
12 Kerry Campbell
13 Nathalie Goemans
14 Jinny Schippers
15 Anneke Tilma
16 Saskia Knuijver Kelder

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Dronryp 1:25:27
Oudeschild 1:32:20
Horror 1:37:22
Vlieland 1:39:57
Loopgroep gRUNN 1:40:28
Friesland 1:42:27
Hoorn Terschelling 1:48:02
Horror 1:50:04
Energie 1:50:20
Vlieland 1:51:11
Wassenaar 1:52:54
VanDrielRunners 1:59:17
Heerenveen 2:02:42
Zuidhorn 2:05:19
Loopgroep gRUNN 2:22:56

V45, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Plaats Naam
1 Bertha Bruggenkamp
2 Gerry Visser
3 Annie Oostenbrink
4 Marjan Vermeer
5 Monique Jager
6 Annette Oosterwijk
7 Marianne Eggermont
8 Monique Pieters
9 Gillian Weinberg
10 Inge Tuinhof
11 Carin Kuiper
12 Martina Mak-Beukema
13 Johanna de Bruin

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Lionitas 1:20:38
LAAC Twente 1:27:24
Friesland 1:38:54
Veluwe 1:43:18
Lionitas 1:45:39
Friesland 1:46:02
Groningen 1:49:59
Eindhoven 1:52:54
Wassenaar 1:53:06
Lionitas 1:56:22
Lionitas 1:56:22
Groningen 2:03:42
Groningen 2:03:43

V55, HARDLOPEN 10 ZM

Plaats Naam

1 Sonja Olthuis-Langendi

2 Minke Oord

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Hardloopclub Amsterd 1:50:15
Friesland 2:03:06

J6-8, JEUGDLOOP 700 M

Plaats Naam
1 Valentijn van Laar
2 Jesse Visser
3 Mischa Koning
4 Luuk Rispens
5 Stijn Geertzen
6 Koen Bakker
7 Nick Hulshof
8 Tjeerd Kuiper
9 Coen Rispens
10 Stijn Geertzen
11 Thijn Van Koot

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vlieland 3:00
Vlieland 3:02
Vlieland 3:05
Vlieland 3:12
Vlieland 3:33
Vlieland 3:35
Vlieland 3:38
Vlieland 3:52
Vlieland 3:53
Vlieland 4:01
Vlieland 4:10

M6-8, JEUGDLOOP 700 M

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ymke Wiersma Loopgroep Hugo Veenk 3:19
2 Fleur Geertzen Vlieland 3:33
3 Teodora Bajic Vlieland 3:33
4 Marloes Kuiper Vlieland 3:36
5 Rungtiwa Plat Vlieland 3:40
6 Joélle Rensen Vlieland 3:55
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Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop
Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
7 Brecht Wolfswinkel Vlieland 3:58
8 Esther De Haas Vlieland 4:01
9 Marita Matoren Vlieland 4:12
10 Meike Kuiper Vlieland 4:16
11 Juul Houter Vlieland 4:18
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Laf Houter Vlieland 5:32
2 Mihaib Bajic Vlieland 5:45
3 Stef de Boer Vlieland 5:45
4 Kevin Knuijver Haren 5:58
5 Luca Brand Vlieland 6:14
6 Jelle van Ramden Vlielalnd 6:43
7 Rijk Smit Vlieland 6:44
8 Jort Wolfswinkel Vlieland 6:45
9 Isa Kuiper Vlieland 8:00
10 Mart Troelstra Workum 8:22
11 Anne Visser Vlieland 8:23
12 Milan Franken Vlieland 8:30
13 Sem Rispens Vlieland 8:31
14 Anna Bakker Vlieland 8:35
15 Melle Woestenburg Vlieland 8:59
16 Sijtse Bosma Vlieland 9:02
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anna Boonstra Vlieland 5:45
2 Mare Wiersma Loopgroep Hugo Veenk 6:00
3 Demi Vos Vlieland 6:11
4 Sterre Kip Meppel 6:29
5 Silke Wolfswinkel Vlieland 6:54
6 Sanneke Korff Vlieland 7:02
7 Roshia Schuiling Vlieland 7:27
8 Biritt Troelstra Workum 8:01
9 Simone Elsinga Vlieland 8:10
10 Lara Grijpstra Vlieland 8:20
11 Lisanne Rechterschot Vlieland 8:25
12 Masja van Veen Vlieland 8:29
13 Dagmar Lanting Vlieland 8:30
14 Aysha Baas Vlieland 8:37
15 Lydia Matoren Vlieland 8:40
16 Rosalinde Schot Vlieland 8:42
17 Lola Houter Vlieland 8:50
18 Sylke Woestenburg Vlieland 9:06
19 Elma Hoedemaker Vlieland 9:08
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Timo Kip Meppel 8:24
2 Marc Mago Vlieland 9:09
3 Wisse Vlieland 9:28
4 Coen Visser Vlieland 9:47
5 Mathijs de Zeeuw Vlieland 10:20
6 Jaap Groeneveld Vlieland 11:34
7 Ole Smit Vlieland 13:55
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Karlijn Bakker Vlieland 11:34

Uitslagen.nl Pagina 6 16-06-2013 12:35



Uitslagenlijst Vuurtorenloop

Vlieland - Zondag 9 juni 2013

Plaats Naam
2 Ciska van Balen
3 Isis Visser
4 Abastasija Bajic
5 Esmee van Krimpen
6 Ciska Korff
7 Sam Houter
8 Kimberley Baas
9 Merel Dijkstra

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland
Vlieland

11:34
11:35
11:35
11:42
13:10
13:11
13:59
14:22
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